01 1
Saucer s.4
Cage s.21
Hive s.40-41
Fringe s.14-15
Cluster s.32
Meringue s.52
Lumina s.8-9

A. 6218-8CC B. 6210CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand/Acrylic Shade
6W 4000K  H260mm W135mm L135mm
B. 6210CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand
48W 4000K H78mm  W520mm
L440mm
C. 6216-6CC
C. 6216-6CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand/Acrylic Shade
24W 4000K H78mm  W440mm
D. 6213-3CC
D. 6213-3CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand/Acrylic Shade
25W 4000K  H1700mm W220mm L220mm
A. 6219CC. EU6219CC
A. 6219CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand/Acrylic Shade
15W 4000K  H460mm W160mm L160mm
B. 6217CC. EU6217CC
B. 6217CC
s.48 s.49
Discus Discus
A. 3079BG

A. 8414-4BK
B. 8411-1BK
Tubes
Metal.Bronze 4x60W  H80mm
W300mm  L300mm
A. 6264-4BZ
A. 6264-4BZ
B. 6261-1BZ
Metal.Bronze 60W  H240mm
W100mm  P90mm
B. 6261-1BZ
s.56 s.57
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass Shade
30W 4000K H1470mm  W250mm
L250mm
A. 9219CC. EU9219CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass Shade
13W 4000K H385mm  W185mm
B. 9218CC. EU9218CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass Shade
15.5W 4000K H380mm  W170mm
P200mm
B. 9208CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass Shade
38W 4000K H250mm  W750mm
A. 9233-3CC
Twirls Twirls
A. 9219CC
B. 9218CC
A. 9233-3CC
B. 9208CC
s.58 s.59
Remy Remy
A. 5863CC
Metal.Chrome/Clear Glass Shade
16W 3000K  H1510mm W230mm
L230mm
A. 5863CC. EU5863CC
B. 5862CC
Metal.Chrome/Clear Glass Shade
12W 3000K  H400mm W150mm
L150mm
B. 5862CC. EU5862CC
Metal.Chrome/Clear Glass Shade
20W 3000K  H70mm W110mm
L610mm
C. 5865CC

5x40W  H430mm D1500mm
W440mm  L440mm
B. 6585-5CC
C. 6583-3CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass
3x40W  H370mm D1440mm
W380mm  L380mm
C. 6583-3CC
A. 6581-1CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass 60W
H330mm D1500mm W220mm
A. 6581-1CC
B. 6589CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass 60W
H1550mm W260mm  L260mm
B. 6589CC. EU6589CC
C. 6582-2CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass
2x40W  H270mm W160mm
P110mm
C. 6582-2CC
D. 6584CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass 40W
H480mm W200mm  L200mm
D. 6584CC. EU6584CC
s.68 s.69
Alexandra
A. 8405-5SS
Metal.Satin Silver/Aquatex Glass
5x40W  H270mm D1500mm W390mm
L390mm Spare Glass: GO8405
A. 8405-5SS
Marilyn
A. 5814-35
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/Crystal Sand
4x33W  H165mm W350mm  Spare Glass:
GO5814
A. 5814-35
B. 5817CC
C. 5812-2CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/Crystal Sand
2x33W  H140mm W250mm  P160mm
C. 5812-2CC
D. 5819CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/Crystal Sand
33W  H460mm W260mm  L260mm
Spare Glass: GO5817
B. 5817CC. EU5817CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/Crystal Sand
3x33W  H1510mm W370mm  L370mm
Spare Glass: GO5819
D. 5819CC. EU5819CC
s.70 s.71
Metal.Gold/Clear/White Glass Shade
18W 2700K  H85mm W430mm  P135mm
Spare Glass: GO63125

A. 6785-5BK
Metal.Matt Black/Crystal Glass
5x40W  H320mm D1500mm
W550mm  L550mm
A 6785-5BK
Metal.Matt Black/Crystal Glass
8x40W  H320mm D1520mm
W650mm  L650mm
B. 6788-8BK
B. 6788-8BK
s.102 s.103
New Orleans New Orleans
Metal.Chrome/Acrylic/Black Shade
with Silver Inner 40W  H460mm
W280mm
A. 7651CC. EU7651CC
A. 7651CC
B. 7650CC
Metal.Chrome/Acrylic/Black Shade
with Silver Inner 60W   H1590mm
W350mm L350mm
B. 7650CC. EU7650CC
C. 7654-4CC
Metal.Chrome/Acrylic/Black Shade
with Silver Inner 4x40W  H540mm
D805mm W660mm  L660mm

Table & Floor
A. 3879BK
Metal.Matt Black/Chrome/
Brushed Black Chrome Shade
60W  H1550mm W400mm
A. 3879BK. EU3879BK
B. 3877BK
Metal.Matt Black/Chrome/
Brushed Black Chrome Shade
60W  H600mm W300mm
B. 3877BK. EU3877BK
C. 9387CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/
Black Shade with Silver Inner
60W  H620mm W350mm
C. 9387CC. EU9387CC
D. 9389CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/
Black Shade with Silver Inner
60W  H1590mm W400mm
D. 9389CC. EU9389CC
Aura
A. 7957CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/Black Shade
60W + 5W 3000K H570mm W200mm
L300mm
A. 7957CC. EU7957CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Glass/Black Shade
60W + 5W 3000K H1520mm W255mm
L400mm
B. 7959CC EU7959CC
B. 7959CC
Inset
s.123s.122
Marbles
A. 5087CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand/Acrylic
5W 4000K H450mm W130mm
L250mm
A. 5087CC. EU5087CC
B. 5089CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand/Acrylic
5W 4000K H1520mm W250mm
B. 5089CC. EU5089CC
C. 5081CC
Metal.Chrome/Crystal Sand/Acrylic
5W 4000K H200mm W100mm
P170mm